
 Drama Schedule
2012-2013

Calamity Gulch Melodramas
Wednesday Oct 3 Elementary Show   9:00 a.m. 12: 00 p.m.   OHS Theater
Thursday Oct 4 Elementary Show   9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.   OHS Theater
Friday  Oct 5 Public Show    7:00 p.m.     OHS Theater
Saturday Oct 6 Public Show    7:00 p.m.     OHS Theater
Sunday  Oct 7 Public Show    2:00 p.m.     OHS Theater

Pinocchio
Wednesday Dec 5 Elementary Shows  9:00 a.m. 12: 00 p.m.    OHS Theater
Thursday Dec 6 Elementary Shows  9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.    OHS Theater
Friday  Dec 7 Public Show   7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Saturday Dec 8 Public Show   7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Sunday  Dec 9 Public Show   2:00 p.m.      OHS Theater

The Diary of Anne Frank
Thursday Feb 21  High School Show 12:15 p.m.      OHS Theater
Friday  Feb 22    Public Show  7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Saturday Feb 23    Public Show  7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Sunday  Feb 24    Public Show  2:00 p.m.      OHS Theater

One Act Play Marathons
Wednesday Mar 13  Intro Class Public Shows 5:00 p.m.     OHS Theater
Thursday Mar 14  Advance Class Shows  6:00 p.m.     OHS Theater

Performing Arts Disneyland Trip
Mon-thru-Thur April 1-4

School-Wide Musical
Little Shop of Horrors

Thursday May 2  High School Show 12:15 p.m.      OHS Theater
Friday  May 3  Public Show  7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Saturday May 4  Public Show  7:00 p.m.      OHS Theater
Sunday  May 5  Public Show  2:00 p.m.      OHS Theater


